

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 495 1058 524"><u>WPMS No. 3225 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 546 1254 584"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 611 1453 1126" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Vijay Bhatt, learned counsel for respondent no. 1. 3. Mr. C.K. Sharma, learned counsel for respondent no. 2. 4. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for respondent no. 3 5. On the request of the learned counsel for the University and the learned counsel for the Chancellor, list on 24.11.2023 at 10:15 am. <p data-bbox="991 1223 1449 1301" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 23.11.2023</p> <p data-bbox="660 1339 715 1361">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--