

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 3225/2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1490 555">Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 595 1490 678">Mr. Vijay Bhatt, Advocate, for the respondent no. 1.</p> <p data-bbox="643 719 1490 801">Mr. Suyash Pant, Standing Counsel, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 875 1490 1048">(2) At the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list on 25.4.2024 to enable him to file rejoinder affidavit in the meantime.</p> <p data-bbox="935 1193 1458 1272" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.3.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1279 663 1301">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--